DEMONS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM

League Championships

uuuuuuuu

Boys Junior Varsity

vs. Rebels at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Mustangs at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

vs. T2 at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Eagles at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

vs. Falcons at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Sparta at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS
MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



EAGLES

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:15PM
6:15 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

League Championships

uuuuuuuu

Boys Junior Varsity

vs. Jaguars at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

vs. Sparta at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Falcons at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Demons at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

vs. T2 at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Mustangs at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS
MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



EALCONS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:15PM
6:15 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM

League Championships

uuuuuuuu

Boys Junior Varsity

vs. Sparta at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Jaguars at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Eagles at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. T2 at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Demons at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Rebels at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS
MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



JAGUARS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:15PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

League Championships

Boys Junior Varsity
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

GOLDCROWN
Eagles at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Falcons at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Sparta at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Rebels at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Mustangs at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
T2 at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS
MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



MUSTANGS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

League Championships

uuuuuuuu

Boys Junior Varsity

vs. T2 at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Demons at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Rebels at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Sparta at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Jaguars at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Eagles at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS

MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



REBELS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM

League Championships

uuuuuuuu

Boys Junior Varsity

vs. Demons at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. T2 at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
vs. Mustangs at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

vs. Jaguars at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
vs. Sparta at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

vs. Falcons at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

W

GOLDCROWN

FOUNDATION

Preparing kids for the game of life

SPORTS
MEDICINE
_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



SPARTA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

5:15PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM

League Championships

Boys Junior Varsity
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Preparing kids for the game of life

uuuuuuuu

Falcons at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Eagles at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Jaguars at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Mustangs at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Rebels at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
Demons at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

W

SPORTS
GOI:E, EEEINWN MEDICINE

_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



12
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

May 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Kroenke
Sports

CHARIES

A

Land Title

GUARANTEE COMPANY

— Since 1967 —

Boys Junior Varsity
VS.

7:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

League Championships

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Preparing kids for the game of life

uuuuuuuu

Mustangs at GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

Rebels at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Demons at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Falcons at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Eagles at  GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
Jaguars at GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

W

SPORTS
GOI:E, EEEINWN MEDICINE

_ CENTER

“rchildren's Hospital Colorado

A nba



