

DEN	<u>IONS</u>	Boys Junior Va	arsit <u>y</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	7:30 PM	VS.	Rebels	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Mustangs	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	T2	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Eagles	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Sparta	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

















<u>EAGLES</u>		Boys Junior Va	arsit <u>y</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Jaguars	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	6:15 PM	VS.	Sparta	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Demons	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	T2	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	8:30 PM	VS.	Mustangs	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

















<u>FALCONS</u>		Boys Junior Va				
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	5:15 PM	VS.	Sparta	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Jaguars	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Eagles	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	T2	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Demons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Rebels	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

















JAG	<u>EUARS</u>	Boys Junior Va	arsit <u>y</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Eagles	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Sparta	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Rebels	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Mustangs	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	8:30 PM	VS.	T2	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

















MUS	STANGS E	Boys Junior Va	arsity			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	T2	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Demons	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Rebels	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Sparta	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Jaguars	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	8:30 PM	VS.	Eagles	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

















REE	BELS E	Boys Junior Va	<u>arsity</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	7:30 PM	VS.	Demons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	T2	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Mustangs	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Jaguars	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Sparta	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4

















<u>SPARTA</u>		Boys Junior Va	<u>arsity</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Eagles	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Jaguars	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Mustangs	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Rebels	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Demons	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3

















<u>T2</u>	<u>E</u>	Boys Junior Va	arsit <u>y</u>			
1)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Mustangs	at	GCFH FirstBank Ct. 3
2)	Tuesday, May 4, 2021	8:30 PM	vs.	Rebels	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
3)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	5:15 PM	vs.	Demons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
4)	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	6:15 PM	vs.	Falcons	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
5)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	7:30 PM	vs.	Eagles	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4
6)	Tuesday, May 18, 2021	8:30 PM	VS.	Jaguars	at	GCFH Denver Nuggets Ct. 4













